COCKTAILS

FRESH PRESSED
SPECIALTIES

STRAWBERRY-KIWI SMASH ' 7
LEMON-BASIL SPRITZER 6

HUDSON STANDARDS

BOURBON PEACH TEA
Bourbon,Peaches,Tea 14

BLUEBERRY-LAVENDER FIZZ
Vodka,Lavender, Blueberry | 14

CUCUMBER LIME GIMLET
Gin, Lime Juice, Mint, Cucumber | 14

SPRING RUM PUNCH
Rum, Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine! 14

WATERMELON MARGARITA
Tequila, Lime Juice, Watermelon, Triple-Sec! 14

FLOWER POWER | New York | 9
CAPTAIN LAWRENCE CLEARWATER KOLSCH | New York | 9
PEAK ORGANIC HAPPY HOUR f’ILSNER Maine | 10 * 160Z CAN
BOHEMIA | MeX|co 9
\ A\ N



WINE

SPARKLING

Z ZARDETTO PROSECCO BRUT ITALY

WHITE

NAUTILUS SAUVIGNON BLANC _ - NEW ZEALAND

KRIS, PINOT GRIGIO —_ ITALY

CHEVERNY DOMAINE DU SALVARD SAUVIGNON BLANC ___ FRANCE

DOUBLE T, CHARDONNAY _CALIFORNIA

RED

DI MAJO NORANTE, SANGIOVESE ITALY

ACACIA PINOT NOIR CASTILLO CALIFORNIA

DE MONSERAN GARNACHA SPAIN

12/53

13/45
12/42
15/55

14/52

14/50
14/50

11/44





